
                     UW-River Falls Falcon Invitational
                         Kilkarney Hills Golf Course
                               River Falls, WI
                             September 14, 2013
                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Women's 6 Kilometer Run ****
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 1973 Ailee Larson                 Jr St. Catherine                22:12.6  5:58
      2    2 2063 Laura Mead                   Jr UW-La Crosse                 22:17.3  5:59
      3       809 Erin Statz                      Unattached                   22:29.6  6:02
      4    3 2084 Rebecca Zych                 Jr UW-La Crosse                 22:45.5  6:07
      5    4 2154 Julia Colling                Jr UW-Stevens Point             22:46.6  6:07
      6    5 2149 Ana Breit                    Jr UW-Stevens Point             22:52.5  6:09
      7    6 2115 Tia Harris                   Jr UW-River Falls               22:56.5  6:10
      8    7 2051 Taylor Bauer                 So UW-La Crosse                 22:59.2  6:10
      9    8 2080 Ellen Smith                  So UW-La Crosse                 23:01.2  6:11
     10    9 2060 Alyssa Luker                 Sr UW-La Crosse                 23:03.6  6:12
     11   10 1986 Emily Gapinski               So St. Thomas (Minn.)           23:07.9  6:13
     12   11 2011 Alana Jenkins                Sr UW-Eau Claire                23:08.7  6:13
     13   12 2164 Kelsey Laska                 Sr UW-Stevens Point             23:12.1  6:14
     14   13 1957 Mary Klecker                 So Augsburg                     23:12.4  6:14
     15   14 2076 Rachel Schroeder             Sr UW-La Crosse                 23:14.5  6:15
     16   15 2019 Nikki Rendler                Sr UW-Eau Claire                23:16.9  6:15
     17   16 2052 Kelsey Boyle                 Sr UW-La Crosse                 23:19.0  6:16
     18   17 2174 Holly Winberg                So UW-Stevens Point             23:25.7  6:18
     19      2074 Morgan Riese                 Fr UW-La Crosse                 23:26.2  6:18
     20   18 2165 Danielle Macareno            Fr UW-Stevens Point             23:26.3  6:18
     21   19 2023 Jamie Warner                 Fr UW-Eau Claire                23:30.3  6:19
     22   20 2122 Brittany Nordland            Sr UW-River Falls               23:33.0  6:19
     23   21 2024 Katryna Williams             So UW-Eau Claire                23:33.2  6:20
     24   22 1560 Jami Riley                   Sr UW-Eau Claire                23:39.9  6:21
     25   23 2114 Hillary Geipel               Sr UW-River Falls               23:42.6  6:22
     26      2079 Abbey Singleton              So UW-La Crosse                 23:42.6  6:22
     27      2075 Lisa Rydeen                  Jr UW-La Crosse                 23:44.4  6:23
     28      2053 Madeline Brunner             Fr UW-La Crosse                 23:45.5  6:23
     29   24 2025 Clara Williamson             So UW-Eau Claire                23:46.7  6:23
     30   25 2125 Amanda Rothbauer             Sr UW-River Falls               23:46.8  6:23
     31      2057 Krystina Hoey                Sr UW-La Crosse                 23:47.6  6:23
     32   26 2124 Beth Riihinen                So UW-River Falls               23:48.2  6:24
     33   27 2130 Mackenzie Wilkinson          So UW-River Falls               23:48.5  6:24
     34   28 1999 Megan Terukina               So St. Thomas (Minn.)           23:49.6  6:24
     35   29 2155 Lauren Dilley                Jr UW-Stevens Point             23:51.6  6:24
     36   30 1961 Kayla Roberge                Jr Augsburg                     23:53.4  6:25
     37   31 2172 Haley Steig                  Jr UW-Stevens Point             23:53.4  6:25
     38   32 1990 Kayla Janto                  Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)           23:55.0  6:25
     39   33 1976 Kristina Poss                Sr St. Catherine                23:55.1  6:25
     40      2163 Katherine Larson             Jr UW-Stevens Point             23:56.1  6:26
     41   34 2120 Jackie Liebl                 Jr UW-River Falls               23:56.6  6:26
     42   35 1994 Bridget McGivern             Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)           23:57.4  6:26
     43      2169 Annie Olson                  Sr UW-Stevens Point             23:58.6  6:26
     44   36 2015 Erika Owens                  Fr UW-Eau Claire                23:59.4  6:27
     45      2121 Kaylee Nelsen                Sr UW-River Falls               24:00.9  6:27
     46      2007 Angie Gasser                 Sr UW-Eau Claire                24:01.8  6:27
     47   37 1997 Victoria Simones             Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)           24:02.1  6:27
     48      2160 Melissa Kohlhagen            Jr UW-Stevens Point             24:02.7  6:27
     49      2109 Anna Bastyr                  So UW-River Falls               24:02.9  6:27
     50      2009 Amy Hart                     So UW-Eau Claire                24:04.9  6:28
     51      2068 Alicia Olsen                 Fr UW-La Crosse                 24:06.3  6:28
     52   38 1993 Kate Mares                   So St. Thomas (Minn.)           24:07.6  6:29
     53      2003 Melanie Buckmaster           Fr UW-Eau Claire                24:08.5  6:29
     54   39 2177 Sydnee Braun                 Fr UW-Stout                     24:12.4  6:30
     55   40 2182 Mikayla Jansen               Fr UW-Stout                     24:12.6  6:30
     56      2006 Steph Dunlavy                Jr UW-Eau Claire                24:13.5  6:30
     57      2001 Melody Becker                Fr UW-Eau Claire                24:14.2  6:31
     58      2157 Kathryn Goplerud             Jr UW-Stevens Point             24:21.5  6:32
     59   41 2176 Alexa Bitzer                 Sr UW-Stout                     24:24.0  6:33
     60      2065 Karina Nielsen               Fr UW-La Crosse                 24:27.2  6:34
     61      2083 Tori Winters                 Fr UW-La Crosse                 24:28.2  6:34
     62      2058 Mackenzie Hoffman            Jr UW-La Crosse                 24:30.2  6:35
     63      2078 Alyssa Shurbert-Hetzel       So UW-La Crosse                 24:30.7  6:35
     64   42 2175 Emily Bauman                 Jr UW-Stout                     24:31.0  6:35
     65   43 1991 Annie Joslyn                 So St. Thomas (Minn.)           24:31.8  6:35
     66      2156 Emily Ellman                 Fr UW-Stevens Point             24:31.9  6:35
     67      2066 Sara Normington              Fr UW-La Crosse                 24:32.4  6:35
     68   44 2179 Baillye Durkin               Sr UW-Stout                     24:34.6  6:36
     69      2017 Sydney Pretasky              Fr UW-Eau Claire                24:34.7  6:36
     70   45 1956 Taybri Irving                Fr Augsburg                     24:35.7  6:36
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     71      1988 Diane Hubbell                So St. Thomas (Minn.)           24:36.1  6:36
     72      1992 Natalie Kintop               Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)           24:36.6  6:37
     73      2002 Gretchen Berg                Fr UW-Eau Claire                24:36.9  6:37
     74      2152 Ashley Clark                 So UW-Stevens Point             24:37.3  6:37
     75   46 2178 Laura Donovan                Fr UW-Stout                     24:42.6  6:38
     76      1987 Emily Holscher               Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)           24:43.6  6:38
     77   47 1978 Shannon Strickland           Fr St. Catherine                24:45.2  6:39
     78      2067 Katie Oden                   So UW-La Crosse                 24:48.7  6:40
     79      2056 Katie Henriksen              So UW-La Crosse                 24:49.2  6:40
     80      2072 Cassie Pratt                 So UW-La Crosse                 24:50.5  6:40
     81      1985 Melissa Engstrom             Jr St. Thomas (Minn.)           24:50.5  6:40
     82      2158 Paige Haberkorn              Jr UW-Stevens Point             24:54.4  6:41
     83      2026 Katie Wood                   So UW-Eau Claire                24:55.2  6:42
     84   48 1972 Courtney Kirkeide            Fr St. Catherine                24:56.9  6:42
     85      2008 Tori Grund                   So UW-Eau Claire                24:57.4  6:42
     86      2022 Emily Symons                 Fr UW-Eau Claire                24:57.5  6:42
     87      2170 Brittany Richard             So UW-Stevens Point             25:00.3  6:43
     88      2061 Mariah Maas                  Fr UW-La Crosse                 25:03.6  6:44
     89      2020 Josey Rieber                 Fr UW-Eau Claire                25:09.4  6:45
     90   49 1954 Emma Blom                    Fr Augsburg                     25:11.4  6:46
     91      2055 Courtney Frahm               Fr UW-La Crosse                 25:14.3  6:47
     92      1989 Taylor Jackson               Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)           25:14.9  6:47
     93   50 2187 Kathleen Thorn               So UW-Stout                     25:18.0  6:48
     94      2014 Rebecca Lubecki              Jr UW-Eau Claire                25:20.6  6:48
     95      1984 Summer Ellefson              So St. Thomas (Minn.)           25:25.4  6:50
     96      2112 Cassidy Daley                Fr UW-River Falls               25:25.6  6:50
     97      2117 Anna Kehn                    Sr UW-River Falls               25:27.2  6:50
     98      1996 Madeline Shogren             Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)           25:29.1  6:51
     99   51 1974 Jenna McElroy                Jr St. Catherine                25:29.2  6:51
    100      2173 Lindsay Vandermause          Fr UW-Stevens Point             25:31.4  6:51
    101      2185 Katie Repka                  Fr UW-Stout                     25:47.0  6:55
    102   52 2207 Christina Micheletti         Sr UW-Superior                  25:52.1  6:57
    103      2005 Laura Crave                  So UW-Eau Claire                25:53.1  6:57
    104      2010 Emily Holman                 Jr UW-Eau Claire                25:54.5  6:57
    105      2070 Kelsey Osborn                Sr UW-La Crosse                 25:56.9  6:58
    106      2184 Josie Petersson              Jr UW-Stout                     26:05.4  7:00
    107   53 1962 Brianna Strandberg           Fr Augsburg                     26:09.8  7:02
    108      2171 Jennifer Smith               Fr UW-Stevens Point             26:12.7  7:02
    109      2168 Elizabeth Menzer             Fr UW-Stevens Point             26:13.8  7:03
    110      1982 Carly Barton                 Fr St. Thomas (Minn.)           26:16.3  7:03
    111      2183 Ashlee Knight                Jr UW-Stout                     26:19.4  7:04
    112   54 2205 Kiley Hallgren               Fr UW-Superior                  26:26.2  7:06
    113      2119 Monique Levash               Jr UW-River Falls               26:29.3  7:07
    114      2166 Bailey Matthys               So UW-Stevens Point             26:33.5  7:08
    115      2118 Anna Langer                  Jr UW-River Falls               26:34.7  7:08
    116      2150 Cassandra Caine              Jr UW-Stevens Point             26:37.7  7:09
    117      2116 Emma Hayes                   Fr UW-River Falls               26:38.1  7:09
    118      2062 Haley McCullough             Fr UW-La Crosse                 26:39.6  7:10
    119      2012 Courtney Kueppers            So UW-Eau Claire                26:40.7  7:10
    120      2167 Maria McQuillan              Fr UW-Stevens Point             26:44.6  7:11
    121      2004 Nicole Cisewski              Fr UW-Eau Claire                26:44.9  7:11
    122      2013 Emily Larranaga              Fr UW-Eau Claire                26:48.4  7:12
    123   55 1971 Sarah Howe                   Sr St. Catherine                26:49.0  7:12
    124      2186 Sara Rosewicz                Jr UW-Stout                     26:50.1  7:12
    125   56 2208 Sara Schield                 Fr UW-Superior                  27:03.2  7:16
    126      2016 Claire Pinter                Fr UW-Eau Claire                27:03.5  7:16
    127      2153 Molly Cobb                   Sr UW-Stevens Point             27:04.5  7:16
    128   57 2203 Jacquelyn Erickson           So UW-Superior                  27:09.3  7:17
    129      2059 Amy Kempf                    Fr UW-La Crosse                 27:10.4  7:18
    130      2151 McKenna Chriske              Fr UW-Stevens Point             27:19.4  7:20
    131      2073 Olivia Radtke                Fr UW-La Crosse                 27:30.9  7:23
    132      2159 Suzan Jaworski               Jr UW-Stevens Point             27:37.3  7:25
    133      2148 Samantha Bemke               Fr UW-Stevens Point             27:41.4  7:26
    134      2161 Kennedy Kowalchyk            Fr UW-Stevens Point             27:45.6  7:27
    135      2180 Aliskwet Ellis               Fr UW-Stout                     27:49.3  7:28
    136      2129 Bridget Vandertie            Fr UW-River Falls               27:52.1  7:29
    137      2128 Chelsey Turner               Sr UW-River Falls               27:57.2  7:30
    138      2162 Julie Krzykowski             Sr UW-Stevens Point             28:06.2  7:33
    139   58 1960 Anna Peterson                Fr Augsburg                     28:08.1  7:33
    140   59 1955 Cate Fritz                   Sr Augsburg                     28:16.1  7:35
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    141   60 2209 Kate Weyenberg               So UW-Superior                  28:30.5  7:39
    142      2127 Breanna Swanson              Jr UW-River Falls               28:56.9  7:46
    143   61 2204 Kayla Gibson                 So UW-Superior                  29:15.5  7:51
    144   62 1979 Jenna Thompson               Fr St. Catherine                29:32.7  7:56
    145      1959 Leanne Larson                Fr Augsburg                     29:39.7  7:58
    146      1977 Morgan Stamp                 Jr St. Catherine                30:29.8  8:11
    147      1980 Morgan Vlakancic             So St. Catherine                30:57.1  8:19
    148      1958 Emily Knudson                Jr Augsburg                     32:28.5  8:43
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                       **** Women's Team Score ****

  1.    29  UW-La Crosse                          (22:49.4  114:06.8 0:46.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Laura Mead                Jr 22:17.3
  2      3  Rebecca Zych              Jr 22:45.5
  3      7  Taylor Bauer              So 22:59.2
  4      8  Ellen Smith               So 23:01.2
  5      9  Alyssa Luker              Sr 23:03.6
  6   ( 14) Rachel Schroeder          Sr 23:14.5
  7   ( 16) Kelsey Boyle              Sr 23:19.0

  2.    56  UW-Stevens Point                      (23:08.7  115:43.2 0:39.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Julia Colling             Jr 22:46.6
  2      5  Ana Breit                 Jr 22:52.5
  3     12  Kelsey Laska              Sr 23:12.1
  4     17  Holly Winberg             So 23:25.7
  5     18  Danielle Macareno         Fr 23:26.3
  6   ( 29) Lauren Dilley             Jr 23:51.6
  7   ( 31) Haley Steig               Jr 23:53.4

  3.    88  UW-Eau Claire                         (23:25.8  117:09.0 0:31.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Alana Jenkins             Sr 23:08.7
  2     15  Nikki Rendler             Sr 23:16.9
  3     19  Jamie Warner              Fr 23:30.3
  4     21  Katryna Williams          So 23:33.2
  5     22  Jami Riley                Sr 23:39.9
  6   ( 24) Clara Williamson          So 23:46.7
  7   ( 36) Erika Owens               Fr 23:59.4

  4.   100  UW-River Falls                        (23:33.5  117:47.1 0:51.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Tia Harris                Jr 22:56.5
  2     20  Brittany Nordland         Sr 23:33.0
  3     23  Hillary Geipel            Sr 23:42.6
  4     25  Amanda Rothbauer          Sr 23:46.8
  5     26  Beth Riihinen             So 23:48.2
  6   ( 27) Mackenzie Wilkinson       So 23:48.5
  7   ( 34) Jackie Liebl              Jr 23:56.6

  5.   142  St. Thomas (Minn.)                    (23:46.4  118:52.0 0:54.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Emily Gapinski            So 23:07.9
  2     28  Megan Terukina            So 23:49.6
  3     32  Kayla Janto               Fr 23:55.0
  4     35  Bridget McGivern          Fr 23:57.4
  5     37  Victoria Simones          Fr 24:02.1
  6   ( 38) Kate Mares                So 24:07.6
  7   ( 43) Annie Joslyn              So 24:31.8
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                       **** Women's Team Score ****

  6.   180  St. Catherine                         (24:15.8  121:19.0 3:16.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ailee Larson              Jr 22:12.6
  2     33  Kristina Poss             Sr 23:55.1
  3     47  Shannon Strickland        Fr 24:45.2
  4     48  Courtney Kirkeide         Fr 24:56.9
  5     51  Jenna McElroy             Jr 25:29.2
  6   ( 55) Sarah Howe                Sr 26:49.0
  7   ( 62) Jenna Thompson            Fr 29:32.7

  7.   190  Augsburg                              (24:36.6  123:02.7 2:57.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Mary Klecker              So 23:12.4
  2     30  Kayla Roberge             Jr 23:53.4
  3     45  Taybri Irving             Fr 24:35.7
  4     49  Emma Blom                 Fr 25:11.4
  5     53  Brianna Strandberg        Fr 26:09.8
  6   ( 58) Anna Peterson             Fr 28:08.1
  7   ( 59) Cate Fritz                Sr 28:16.1

  8.   206  UW-Stout                              (24:23.0  121:54.6 0:22.2)
====================================================
  1     39  Sydnee Braun              Fr 24:12.4
  2     40  Mikayla Jansen            Fr 24:12.6
  3     41  Alexa Bitzer              Sr 24:24.0
  4     42  Emily Bauman              Jr 24:31.0
  5     44  Baillye Durkin            Sr 24:34.6
  6   ( 46) Laura Donovan             Fr 24:42.6
  7   ( 50) Kathleen Thorn            So 25:18.0

  9.   279  UW-Superior                           (27:00.3  135:01.3 2:38.4)
====================================================
  1     52  Christina Micheletti      Sr 25:52.1
  2     54  Kiley Hallgren            Fr 26:26.2
  3     56  Sara Schield              Fr 27:03.2
  4     57  Jacquelyn Erickson        So 27:09.3
  5     60  Kate Weyenberg            So 28:30.5
  6   ( 61) Kayla Gibson              So 29:15.5
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 2192 Jessop Keene                 Sr UW-Stout                     25:05.8  5:03
      2    2 2038 Ryan Mugan                   So UW-Eau Claire                25:15.2  5:05
      3       811 Jared Brandenburg               Unattached                   25:21.9  5:07
      4    3 2043 Erik Rosvold                 Jr UW-Eau Claire                25:30.6  5:08
      5      1736 Micheala Tesema                 Unattached                   25:32.6  5:09
      6    4 2108 David Stilin                 Sr UW-La Crosse                 25:33.5  5:09
      7    5 2096 Garrett Kerska               Jr UW-La Crosse                 25:34.6  5:09
      8    6 2087 Alex Ciesielski              Jr UW-La Crosse                 25:35.2  5:09
      9    7 2046 Matt Scott                   Sr UW-Eau Claire                25:35.5  5:09
     10    8 2088 Josh Dedering                Sr UW-La Crosse                 25:36.9  5:10
     11    9 1557 Christian Leitner            So UW-Eau Claire                25:37.0  5:10
     12   10 2099 Tom Linner                   So UW-La Crosse                 25:38.5  5:10
     13   11 2103 Andrew Rohlman               Sr UW-La Crosse                 25:43.9  5:11
     14   12 2210 Scott Behling                Sr UW-Superior                  25:47.7  5:12
     15   13 2105 Nate Routhier                Jr UW-La Crosse                 25:50.1  5:12
     16      2101 Jacob Peterson               Sr UW-La Crosse                 25:54.9  5:13
     17   14 1558 Nick Petersson               So UW-Eau Claire                25:55.4  5:13
     18   15 2033 Paul Hetke                   Sr UW-Eau Claire                26:07.0  5:16
     19   16 2037 Adam Moline                  Jr UW-Eau Claire                26:08.9  5:16
     20      1559 Jeffrey Quednow              Sr UW-Eau Claire                26:11.4  5:17
     21      2049 Matt Wenaas                  Sr UW-Eau Claire                26:14.2  5:17
     22      2086 Alex Barbeln                 So UW-La Crosse                 26:15.6  5:17
     23      2098 Eric Lauria-Banta            Jr UW-La Crosse                 26:20.0  5:18
     24      2089 Matt Eidenschink             So UW-La Crosse                 26:20.5  5:18
     25      2093 Tyler Heinz                  Jr UW-La Crosse                 26:21.5  5:19
     26      2107 Eric Smits                   Jr UW-La Crosse                 26:22.8  5:19
     27      2097 Gerald Kerska                Sr UW-La Crosse                 26:25.1  5:19
     28   17 2198 Sean O'Brien                 Sr UW-Stout                     26:25.6  5:19
     29   18 2211 Charles Corbett              So UW-Superior                  26:26.2  5:20
     30      2030 Mike Bushar                  Fr UW-Eau Claire                26:32.7  5:21
     31      2090 Carlton Folster              Sr UW-La Crosse                 26:37.7  5:22
     32      2045 Steven Schimmel              So UW-Eau Claire                26:39.5  5:22
     33      2092 Andrew Heinritz              So UW-La Crosse                 26:41.9  5:23
     34      2104 Michael Rosenberg            Fr UW-La Crosse                 26:43.6  5:23
     35      2085 Cody Artymiuk                Fr UW-La Crosse                 26:44.5  5:23
     36   19 2135 Kody Guden                   So UW-River Falls               26:46.3  5:24
     37      2102 Damian Roers                 Fr UW-La Crosse                 26:52.3  5:25
     38   20 2132 Daniel Borash                So UW-River Falls               26:52.4  5:25
     39      2031 Matt Cyra                    Fr UW-Eau Claire                26:53.5  5:25
     40   21 2200 Devin Sauvola                Fr UW-Stout                     26:55.3  5:25
     41   22 2196 Kyle Mills                   Sr UW-Stout                     26:56.7  5:26
     42   23 2219 Evan Walpole                 Fr UW-Superior                  26:57.3  5:26
     43   24 2133 Victor Bowen                 So UW-River Falls               26:58.4  5:26
     44   25 2193 David Linsmeyer              Jr UW-Stout                     26:58.9  5:26
     45   26 1967 Mohamed Mohamed              Jr Augsburg                     27:06.1  5:28
     46      2036 Alex Mackowski               Fr UW-Eau Claire                27:08.8  5:28
     47   27 2214 Jackson Lindquist            Fr UW-Superior                  27:09.4  5:28
     48   28 2199 David Ritter                 Jr UW-Stout                     27:10.0  5:28
     49   29 1963 Ryan Cook                    Sr Augsburg                     27:12.4  5:29
     50      2094 Joseph Hinz                  Fr UW-La Crosse                 27:14.6  5:29
     51   30 2138 Christian Kressin            Jr UW-River Falls               27:17.9  5:30
     52      2095 Evan Kacmarynski             Fr UW-La Crosse                 27:18.8  5:30
     53      2047 Jacob Siekmeier              Fr UW-Eau Claire                27:19.0  5:30
     54      2106 Sean Royer                   Jr UW-La Crosse                 27:22.2  5:31
     55      2029 Josh Bodnar                  Fr UW-Eau Claire                27:24.7  5:31
     56   31 2190 Alec Boes                    So UW-Stout                     27:25.7  5:32
     57   32 2139 Julian Manley                Fr UW-River Falls               27:27.9  5:32
     58      2091 Lane Geisness                Fr UW-La Crosse                 27:29.6  5:32
     59      2197 Caleb Mueller                Jr UW-Stout                     27:29.8  5:32
     60   33 2142 Matthew Pechacek             So UW-River Falls               27:30.1  5:32
     61   34 2147 Jackson Shaw                 So UW-River Falls               27:32.3  5:33
     62   35 1965 Luke Iverson                 Jr Augsburg                     27:33.0  5:33
     63      2131 Zach Ambrose                 So UW-River Falls               27:33.6  5:33
     64      2100 Nick Oelke                   Fr UW-La Crosse                 27:33.6  5:33
     65   36 1966 Andrew McGillivary           Fr Augsburg                     27:34.7  5:33
     66      2032 Ryan Graham                  Fr UW-Eau Claire                27:38.0  5:34
     67      2018 Ben Bierman                  Fr UW-Eau Claire                27:39.2  5:34
     68      2189 Connor Ahrens                So UW-Stout                     27:41.5  5:35
     69      2143 Derrek Pedersen              Sr UW-River Falls               27:42.5  5:35
     70      2048 Emilio Taiveaho              Fr UW-Eau Claire                27:45.8  5:36
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  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
     71      2137 Scott Jensen                 Jr UW-River Falls               27:46.0  5:36
     72      2194 Matt Message                 Jr UW-Stout                     27:52.3  5:37
     73      2027 Alec Baenen                  Fr UW-Eau Claire                27:53.2  5:37
     74      2141 Elliot Pachniak              Fr UW-River Falls               27:59.9  5:38
     75      2191 Ben Fox                      Fr UW-Stout                     28:04.9  5:39
     76      2140 Jacob McLeod                 So UW-River Falls               28:06.9  5:40
     77      2195 Gus Metzdorff                Fr UW-Stout                     28:08.3  5:40
     78   37 2218 Cam Tiberg                   Jr UW-Superior                  28:25.6  5:44
     79      2146 Jeremy Sass                  Sr UW-River Falls               28:33.3  5:45
     80   38 1964 Chris Huss                   Fr Augsburg                     28:49.0  5:48
     81      2044 Evan Runzheimer              Fr UW-Eau Claire                29:07.4  5:52
     82   39 2215 Edward Martin                So UW-Superior                  29:19.0  5:54
     83      2136 Anthony Hansen               Sr UW-River Falls               29:21.5  5:55
     84      2201 Ryan Sawyer                  Fr UW-Stout                     29:24.5  5:55
     85      2202 Zach Zimmerman               Fr UW-Stout                     29:26.1  5:56
     86   40 1969 Eric Sanchez                 So Augsburg                     29:49.3  6:00
     87      2039 Mark Holzerland              Fr UW-Eau Claire                29:50.4  6:01
     88   41 1968 Ahmed Nur                    Jr Augsburg                     30:21.5  6:07
     89   42 2213 Brandon Haling               Jr UW-Superior                  31:09.6  6:17
     90      2145 Ryan Ruegsegger              Fr UW-River Falls               31:31.7  6:21
     91      2216 Nicholas Nemec               Fr UW-Superior                  31:37.7  6:22
     92      2144 Nick Pierson                 Jr UW-River Falls               31:44.7  6:24
     93      2134 Zach Good                    Fr UW-River Falls               31:54.9  6:26
     94      2212 Jake Guello                  Sr UW-Superior                  34:47.4  7:00
     95      2217 Ernesto Soto                 Fr UW-Superior                  36:17.5  7:19



                     UW-River Falls Falcon Invitational
                         Kilkarney Hills Golf Course
                               River Falls, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Men's Team Score ****

  1.    33  UW-La Crosse                          (25:35.8  127:58.7 0:05.0)
====================================================
  1      4  David Stilin              Sr 25:33.5
  2      5  Garrett Kerska            Jr 25:34.6
  3      6  Alex Ciesielski           Jr 25:35.2
  4      8  Josh Dedering             Sr 25:36.9
  5     10  Tom Linner                So 25:38.5
  6   ( 11) Andrew Rohlman            Sr 25:43.9
  7   ( 13) Nate Routhier             Jr 25:50.1

  2.    35  UW-Eau Claire                         (25:34.8  127:53.7 0:40.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryan Mugan                So 25:15.2
  2      3  Erik Rosvold              Jr 25:30.6
  3      7  Matt Scott                Sr 25:35.5
  4      9  Christian Leitner         So 25:37.0
  5     14  Nick Petersson            So 25:55.4
  6   ( 15) Paul Hetke                Sr 26:07.0
  7   ( 16) Adam Moline               Jr 26:08.9

  3.    86  UW-Stout                              (26:28.5  132:22.3 1:53.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Jessop Keene              Sr 25:05.8
  2     17  Sean O'Brien              Sr 26:25.6
  3     21  Devin Sauvola             Fr 26:55.3
  4     22  Kyle Mills                Sr 26:56.7
  5     25  David Linsmeyer           Jr 26:58.9
  6   ( 28) David Ritter              Jr 27:10.0
  7   ( 31) Alec Boes                 So 27:25.7

  4.   117  UW-Superior                           (26:57.3  134:46.2 2:37.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Scott Behling             Sr 25:47.7
  2     18  Charles Corbett           So 26:26.2
  3     23  Evan Walpole              Fr 26:57.3
  4     27  Jackson Lindquist         Fr 27:09.4
  5     37  Cam Tiberg                Jr 28:25.6
  6   ( 39) Edward Martin             So 29:19.0
  7   ( 42) Brandon Haling            Jr 31:09.6

  5.   125  UW-River Falls                        (27:04.6  135:22.9 0:41.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Kody Guden                So 26:46.3
  2     20  Daniel Borash             So 26:52.4
  3     24  Victor Bowen              So 26:58.4
  4     30  Christian Kressin         Jr 27:17.9
  5     32  Julian Manley             Fr 27:27.9
  6   ( 33) Matthew Pechacek          So 27:30.1
  7   ( 34) Jackson Shaw              So 27:32.3



                     UW-River Falls Falcon Invitational
                         Kilkarney Hills Golf Course
                               River Falls, WI
                             September 14, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Men's Team Score ****

  6.   164  Augsburg                              (27:39.1  138:15.2 1:42.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Mohamed Mohamed           Jr 27:06.1
  2     29  Ryan Cook                 Sr 27:12.4
  3     35  Luke Iverson              Jr 27:33.0
  4     36  Andrew McGillivary        Fr 27:34.7
  5     38  Chris Huss                Fr 28:49.0
  6   ( 40) Eric Sanchez              So 29:49.3
  7   ( 41) Ahmed Nur                 Jr 30:21.5
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